American Rescue Plan (ARP) County Allocations (Includes Consolidated Funds)
Total Allocation (Includes Consolidated Funds): $586,173,048

County
Arkansas
Ashley
Baxter
Benton
Boone
Bradley
Calhoun
Carroll
Chicot
Clark

Clay
Cleburne
Cleveland
Columbia
Conway
Craighead
Crawford
Crittenden
Cross
Dallas
Desha
Drew
Faulkner
Franklin
Fulton
Garland
Grant
Greene
Hempstead
Hot Spring
Howard

Independence

lzard
Jackson
Jefferson
Johnson
Lafayette
Lawrence
Lee

Lincoln
Little River
Logan

Allocation
$3,396,451
$3,818,142
$8,144,799
$54,219,867
$7,270,727
$2,090,587
$1,007,902
$5,512,482
$1,965,303
$4,335,398
$2,826,361
$4,840,224
$1,545,360
$4,556,247
$4,049,091
$21,430,698
$12,286,931
$9,314,697
$3,189,198
$1,361,416
$2,206,741
$3,538,327
$24,475,383
$3,440,931
$2,423,511
$19,304,565
$3,547,762
$8,803,850
$4,182,339
$6,559,621
$2,564,334
$7,347,063
$2,647,273
$3,247,470
$12,979,779
$5,162,465
$1,286,634
$3,186,673
$1,720,368
$2,529,759
$2,381,167
$4,169,519



Lonoke
Madison
Marion
Miller
Mississippi
Monroe
Montgomery
Nevada
Newton
Ouachita
Perry
Phillips
Pike
Poinsett
Polk

Pope
Prairie
Pulaski
Randolph
St. Francis
Saline
Scott
Searcy
Sebastian
Sevier
Sharp
Stone
Union
Van Buren
Washington
White
Woodruff
Yell

$14,239,414
$3,219,694
$3,242,614
$8,402,165
$7,895,980
$1,301,591
$1,745,425
$1,602,854
$1,505,929
$4,541,679
$2,030,761
$3,453,945
$2,081,846
$4,570,038
$3,877,773
$12,445,235
$1,565,949
$76,124,117
$3,488,131
$4,854,791
$23,781,952
$1,996,964
$1,530,792
$24,828,896
$3,303,410
$3,387,904
$2,429,144
$7,513,525
$3,213,672
$46,459,271
$15,296,847
$1,227,586
$4,145,239



