American Rescue Plan (ARP) County Allocations (Includes Consolidated Funds)

Total Allocation (Includes Consolidated Funds): \$586,173,048

	(
County	Allocation
Arkansas	\$3,396,451
Ashley	\$3,818,142
Baxter	\$8,144,799
Benton	\$54,219,867
Boone	\$7,270,727
Bradley	\$2,090,587
Calhoun	\$1,007,902
Carroll	\$5,512,482
Chicot	\$1,965,303
Clark	\$4,335,398
Clay	\$2,826,361
Cleburne	\$4,840,224
Cleveland	\$1,545,360
Columbia	\$4,556,247
Conway	\$4,049,091
Craighead	\$21,430,698
Crawford	\$12,286,931
Crittenden	\$9,314,697
Cross	\$3,189,198
Dallas	\$1,361,416
Desha	\$2,206,741
Drew	\$3,538,327
Faulkner	\$24,475,383
Franklin	\$3,440,931
Fulton	\$2,423,511
Garland	\$19,304,565
Grant	\$3,547,762
Greene	\$8,803,850
Hempstead	\$4,182,339
Hot Spring	\$6,559,621
Howard	\$2,564,334
Independence	\$7,347,063
Izard	\$2,647,273
Jackson	\$3,247,470
Jefferson	\$12,979,779
Johnson	\$5,162,465
Lafayette	\$1,286,634
Lawrence	\$3,186,673
Lee	\$1,720,368
Lincoln	\$2,529,759
Little River	\$2,381,167
Logan	\$4,169,519

Lonoke	\$14,239,414
Madison	\$3,219,694
Marion	\$3,242,614
Miller	\$8,402,165
Mississippi	\$7,895,980
Monroe	\$1,301,591
Montgomery	\$1,745,425
Nevada	\$1,602,854
Newton	\$1,505,929
Ouachita	\$4,541,679
Perry	\$2,030,761
Phillips	\$3,453,945
Pike	\$2,081,846
Poinsett	\$4,570,038
Polk	\$3,877,773
Pope	\$12,445,235
Prairie	\$1,565,949
Pulaski	\$76,124,117
Randolph	\$3,488,131
St. Francis	\$4,854,791
Saline	\$23,781,952
Scott	\$1,996,964
Searcy	\$1,530,792
Sebastian	\$24,828,896
Sevier	\$3,303,410
Sharp	\$3,387,904
Stone	\$2,429,144
Union	\$7,513,525
Van Buren	\$3,213,672
Washington	\$46,459,271
White	\$15,296,847
Woodruff	\$1,227,586
Yell	\$4,145,239